MANCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT
FEE SCHEDULE

Current fees are as follows:

Review of Fire Alarm System Plan *

Review of Sprinkler System Plan *

Inspections of Alarm Systems *

Reinspections of Alarm Systems *

Review of Fire Safety Plan

Review of Special Hazards System Plan

Place of Assembly Permits

Telephone Dialer System Fees

Annual Master Box Fire Alarm Fees
Wired Master Box Fee

Radio Master Box Fee
AES Box Fee

$1.00 per device (Minimum $50)
$1.00 per device (Minimum $50)
$100 per hour (Minimum $100)
$300 per hour (Minimum $300)
$50 per hr (Minimum $50)

$1.00 per device (Minimum $50)
$100

$25 per year
$1080.00
$540.00

$540.00
$45 prorated share per month

Effective January 1, 2021

* Payment shall accompany all Fire Alarm and Sprinkler plans submitted for review

* Inspection fees are to be paid PRIOR to the inspection

8/16/2021




